CADEBY PARISH COUNCIL

Councillors are summoned to attend a Meeting of the Parish Council
to be held on Thursday 19" January 2023 at 6.30pm. Cadeby Village Hall

6.30 p.m.
6.32 p.m.

6.35 p.m.
6.40 p.m.
6.50 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

7.10 p.m.
7.15 p.m.
7.25 p.m.
7.40 p.m.
8.00 p.m.

8.05 p.m.

Agenda

Welcome
Apologies
Declarations of pecuniary interest in line with the Code of Conduct and
Standing Orders
Approval of minutes from previous meeting.
County Council & Borough Council- Councillors reports
Planning & Applications-
e 22/01177 1 Boston Sidings
Update of Actions since the previous meeting (not included elsewhere
on the Agenda, for information only)
Correspondence
Agree the schedule of meeting dates
2023/24 Budget — decide and agree
2023/24 Precept — decide and agree
Financial Report — agree bank payments to be made for the following
invoiced costs:
Agenda items for the next meeting

The Parish Council meetings are open to the public and press who are welcome to attend.
The public may make comments or ask questions about matters relating to the agenda.
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