## **CADEBY PARISH COUNCIL**

Councillors are summoned to attend a Meeting of the Parish Council to be held on Thursday 19<sup>th</sup> January 2023 at 6.30pm. Cadeby Village Hall

## Agenda

6.30 p.m.	Welcome Apologies
6.32 p.m.	Declarations of pecuniary interest in line with the Code of Conduct and Standing Orders
6.35 p.m.	Approval of minutes from previous meeting.
6.40 p.m.	County Council & Borough Council- Councillors reports
6.50 p.m.	Planning & Applications-
	• 22/01177 1 Boston Sidings
7.00 p.m.	Update of Actions since the previous meeting (not included elsewhere
	on the Agenda, for information only)
7.10 p.m.	Correspondence
7.15 p.m.	Agree the schedule of meeting dates
7.25 p.m.	2023/24 Budget – decide and agree
7.40 p.m.	2023/24 Precept – decide and agree
8.00 p.m.	Financial Report – agree bank payments to be made for the following invoiced costs:
8.05 p.m.	Agenda items for the next meeting

The Parish Council meetings are open to the public and press who are welcome to attend. The public may make comments or ask questions about matters relating to the agenda.